forth, a Fireworks Display (hereinafter referred to as “Display”) as per our proposal made in part hereof, 

including the services of a licensed and trained Pyrotechnician to take charge of and fire the Display. 

CLIENT shall pay LANTIS the sum of Fourteen Thousand Nine Hundred Dollars and No/100 $14,900 

DOLLARS, in United States Currency, according to the following terms and conditions:  

1. Deposit due upon execution of contract $7,450  

2. Balance due at time of delivery  $7,450  

All sums due herein shall be mailed directly to the corporate offices of Lantis Productions Inc., P.O.